
BusMaps

Bus 685 Majadahonda (Hospital) - LAS Rozas - Guadarrama Go to website

Direction
Av.Serrana-Ctra.Nvi — J.Rodrigo-Hospital Puerta DE Hi-
erro

44 stops

Open route schedule

Av.Serrana-Ctra.Nvi

SAN Macario-Av.Serrana

SAN Macario-Urb.La Jarosa

Dr.Fleming-Ctra.Nvi

Alfonso Senra-Guardia Civil

Hospital Guadarrama-Urb.Fresnos Jarosa

Ctra.M619-Club Deportivo Guadarrama

Ctra.M619-Escorial

Pza.Guadarrama-Urb.Las Rocas

Av.Canteros-Zarzales

Berrocales-Av.Canteros

Maestro-Centro Cultural

Ctra.M619-Colegio

Av.Llanos-Urb.Arroyo DE LOS Sauces

Av.Llanos-Residencia Geriátrica

Tejar-Est.Los Negrales

Av.Juan Carlos I-Planetocio

Av.Juan Carlos I-Zoco

Av.Juan Carlos I-Puente LOS Delfines

Honorio Lozano-Av.Juan Carlos I

Ctra.A6-Urb.La Berzosilla

Route schedule
Av.Serrana-Ctra.Nvi — J.Rodrigo-Hospital Puerta DE Hi-
erro

Monday 03:50-19:20

Tuesday 03:50-19:20

Wednesday 03:50-19:20

Thursday 03:50-19:20

Friday 03:50-21:00

Saturday 05:05-21:00

Sunday 05:05-19:40

Route info

Direction: Av.Serrana-Ctra.Nvi

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min
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Ctra.A6-Av.Torrelodones

Huertos-Camino Valladolid

Camino Valladolid-Pºjoaquín R.Jiménez

Pza.Abasto-C.C.Espacio Torrelodones

Ctra.A6-Urb.Encinar DE LAS Rozas

Ctra.Coruña-Est.Las Matas

Ctra.A6-Playa DE LAS Américas

Ctra.A6-Pque.Europa Empresarial

Ctra.A6-Urb.Los Álamos

Ctra.A6-Talleres Renfe

Ctra.A6-Parque Empresarial LAS Rozas

Ctra.A6-Est.Pinar

Severo Ochoa-Pablo Neruda

Camilo José Cela-Severo Ochoa

Camilo José Cela-J.Ramón Jiménez

Trva.Navalcarbón-Heron City

Ctra.M505-Burgocentro

Av.España-Av.Reyes Católicos

Av.España-Colombia

Av.España-Parque Colón

Av.España-Ctra.Pozuelo

Moreras-Escuela DE Fútbol

J.Rodrigo-Hospital Puerta DE Hierro



Direction
J.Rodrigo-Hospital Puerta DE Hierro — Av.Ser-
rana-Ctra.Nvi

43 stops

Open route schedule

J.Rodrigo-Hospital Puerta DE Hierro

Moreras-Escuela DE Fútbol

Av.España-Huerto

Av.España-LOS Olmos

Av.España-Doctor Calero

Av.España-Av.Reyes Católicos

Ctra.M505-Burgocentro

Trva.Navalcarbón-Heron City

Camilo José Cela-J.Ramón Jiménez

Camilo José Cela-Severo Ochoa

Severo Ochoa-Pablo Neruda

Ctra.A6-Est.Pinar

Ctra.A6-Talleres Renfe

Ctra.A6-Pºtren Talgo

Ctra.A6-Urb.Punta Galea

Ctra.A6-Playa DE LAS Américas

Apeadero-Est.Las Matas

Ctra.A6-Urb.Encinar DE LAS Rozas

Ctra.A6-C.C.Espacio Torrelodones

Camino Valladolid-Pºjoaquín R.Jiménez

Camino Valladolid-Iglesia

Camino Valladolid-M.López Villaseñor

Av.Comunidad Madrid-Av.Torrelodones

Ctra.A6-Urb.La Berzosilla

Route schedule
J.Rodrigo-Hospital Puerta DE Hierro — Av.Ser-
rana-Ctra.Nvi

Monday 05:25-20:45

Tuesday 05:25-20:45

Wednesday 05:25-20:45

Thursday 05:25-20:45

Friday 05:25-22:00

Saturday 06:35-22:00

Sunday 06:35-21:10

Route info

Direction: J.Rodrigo-Hospital Puerta DE Hierro

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min
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Ctra.A6-Cºfonda Trinidad

Av.Juan Carlos I-Zoco

Av.Juan Carlos I-Planetocio

Tejar-Est.Los Negrales

Av.Llanos-Residencia Geriátrica

Av.Llanos-Urb.Arroyo DE LOS Sauces

Ctra.M619-Colegio

Doctor Varela-Cantera

Pza.Constitución-Centro DE Mayores

Av.Canteros-Fuente

SAN José-Urb.Las Rocas

Ctra.M619-Escorial

Ctra.M619-Club Deportivo Guadarrama

Hospital Guadarrama-Urb.Fresnos Jarosa

Alfonso Senra-Pza.Mayor

Dr.Fleming-Ctra.Nvi

SAN Macario-Urb.La Jarosa

SAN Macario-Av.Serrana

Av.Serrana-Ctra.Nvi

685 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Alpedrete

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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